PRECISION THICKNESS GAUGE
FT3
Accurate and repeatable thickness measurements
.hanawww
trumenekinst.hana
omts.c
PRECISI

u
A P P L I C A T I O N S  &  S T A N D A R D S
Application Standard Description Order Code
Carton board ISO 3034 Board Thickness HAN-A8041-ISO3034
Film ASTM6988 Thickness of plastic film, standard pressure HAN-A8041-ASTMD6988/STD
Film ASTM6988 Thickness of plastic film HAN-A8041-ASTMD6988
Film ISO 4593 / BS2782-6 PART B Plastic film thickness
(Rhopoint recommended configuration) HAN-A8041-ISO4593/BS2782-6
Film (films <25 µm) ASTM6988 Thickness of plastic film, low pressure (films <25 µm) HAN-A8041-ASTMD6988/LOW
Flexible Packaging ASTM F2251 Flexible packaging thickness HAN-A8041-ASTMF2251
Flooring EN428 Resilient floor coverings thickness - Composition Cork HAN-A8041-EN428/11.3MM
Flooring EN428 Resilient floor coverings thickness - at least 1 non solid layer HAN-A8041-EN428/25.3MM
Flooring EN428 Resilient floor coverings thickness - Rubber and other
relief materials   HAN-A8041-EN428/50MM
Flooring EN428 Resilient floor coverings thickness - Solid throughout HAN-A8041-EN428/8MM
Paper, Carton Board ISO534 Thickness of paper and board HAN-A8041-ISO534
Paper, Carton Board TAPPI T411 Thickness of Paper and Board HAN-A8041-TAPPIT411
Paper, Carton Board TAPPIT411+ISO534 Thickness of Paper and Board HAN-A8041-TAPPIT411+ISO534
Tape ASTM 3652 Standard test method for thickness of pressure
sensitive tapes HAN-A8041-ASTM3652
Tape DIN EN 1942 Self-adhesive tape thickness HAN-A8041-DINEN1942
Textile ASTM D1777 PART 1 Woven, knitted and textured fabrics thickness HAN-A8041-ASTMD1777/1
Textile ASTM D1777 Part 1 & 5 Woven, knitted and textured fabrics thickness &
Blankets, Pile fabrics, Napped fabrics thickness HAN-A8041-ASTMD1777/1+5
Textile ASTM D1777 PART 2 Coated fabrics, Narrow fabrics, Webbings, Tapes,
Ribbons, Braids  HAN-A8041-ASTMD1777/2
Textile ASTM D1777 PART 3 Films, Glass cloths, Glass tapes thickness HAN-A8041-ASTMD1777/3
Textile ASTM D1777 PART 4 Glass fiber mat thickness HAN-A8041-ASTMD1777/4
Textile ASTM D1777 PART 5 Blankets, Pile fabrics, Napped fabrics thickness HAN-A8041-ASTMD1777/5
Textile ASTM D5199 Geosynthetics thickness (Geomembranes only) HAN-A8041-ASTMD5199
Textile ISO 2589 Thickness of Leather HAN-A8041-ISO2589
Textile ISO 5084 Thickness of Textile HAN-A8041-ISO5084
Textile ISO 9073-2/EDANA Nonwoven thickness HAN-A8041-ISO9073/2
Tissue ISO 12625 Tissue Thickness HAN-A8041-ISO12625
Rhopoint Instruments Limited  •  Rhopoint House
Enviro 21 Park • Queensway Avenue South • St Leonards-on-Sea
East Sussex • TN38 9AG • UK   •   Tel: +44 (0) 1424 739623
sales@hanatekinstruments.com  •  www.hanatekinstruments.com